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C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans vs C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
on

Saturday 17 February 2018
at

scored by Abdur Raheem
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)
player of the match

Team
Score
Overs

Players

C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans won by 52 runs

C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans

106 for 3

8.0

Idrees Mohammed (Spartans)
Shaahid Mohammed (Spartans)
Javed Boodram ( Spartans)
Adil Mohammed (Spartans)
Shameer Mohammed (Spartans)
Shazim Deen (Spartans)
Ismahieel Ali (Spartans)
Farmann Ali (Spartans)

Ryan Mohammed (Spartans)

Team
Score
Overs

Players

A Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.

C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
54 for 6

8.0

Ashraf Ansar Ali

Zaheer Abasali (Strikers)
Ramzan Ali (Strikers)
Faizan Naqavi

Safraz Ali (Strikers )
Andy Mohammed (strikers)
Kaiam Ali (Strikers)
Aamir ali (Strikers)
Shaiya Lorde (Strikers)
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C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans vs C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers

C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans INNINGS

Venue Toss won by: C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans Sat 17-Feb-2018
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M Os
112144.2114.214. 4444, 4414 2W
1 Idrees Mohammed c Ashraf Ansar Ali b Kaiam 59 28 24 6 7 4 1 79%210.7
(Spartans) Ali (Strikers)
.2144124. .22166W
2 Shaahid Mohammed ¢ Ashraf Ansar Ali b Faizan 35 16 13 4 3 4 3 2 75%218.8
(Snartans) Nagavi
w
3 Javed Boodram c Ramzan Ali (Strikers) b 0 10 1 0.0
( Spartans) Faizan Nagavi
1.
4 Adil Mohammed not out 1 36 2 1 33% 33.3
(Snartans)
5 Shameer N not out 0 2 0 2 0.0
Mohammed

6 Shazim Deen
(Snartans)

7 Ismahieel Ali
(Spartans)

8 Farmann Ali
(Snartans)

9 Ryan Mohammed

(Spartans)
10
1
8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 11 (7wd 2nb 1lb 1b Op) TOoTAL 106 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 ] 10
SCORE 66 66 106
ouT Shaahid Javed Boodram Idrees
Mohammed ( Spartans) Mohammed
(Qp:rr:nc) (Qp:r+:n )
OVER 4.3 4.4 7.4
P'SHIP 66 0 40
BOWLER
Safraz Ali W 1 12 3 12.00
r wD 3 ~
(Strikers) NB
R 16
Aamir ali W 1 17 1 17.00
WD .

(Strikers) NB 1
R 1
W

Shaiya Lorde \p 4 1 13 1 1 13.00
(Strikers) NB 1
R 10
w
Ashraf Ansar 5 1 1 1 11.00
Ali NB
R 13
Faizan w\g 3 1 14 2 1 14.00
Naqavi NB
Rl 20
w
Andy \yp 1 20 20.00

Mohammed Np
(strikers) R/ 10
w

Zaheer 1 10 10.00
Abasali nB

(Strikers) R 6
. .oW o1

Kaiam Ali p 4 1 7 1 1 7.00

(Strikers) NB

/A Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad. page 1
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C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans vs C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers

C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers INNINGS
Venue Toss won by: C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans Sat 17-Feb-2018
BATSMAN HOW OUT B M
) L12..2W
1 Ashraf Ansar Ali ¢ Shameer Mohammed 5 7 6 2 43% 71.4
(Spartans) b Shazim Deen
L.211..22.1.2.2W
2 Zaheer Abasali ¢ ldrees Mohammed 13 16 10 5 50% 81.2
(Strikers) (Spartans) b Adil
6..2W
3 Ramzan Ali ¢ Adil Mohammed (Spartans) 8 5 1 1 40%160.0
(Strikers) b Javed Boodram ( Spartans)
2w
4 Faizan Naqavi ¢ & b Javed Boodram 2 2 3 1 50%100.0
( Spartans)
R . .14211.2W
5 Safraz Ali (Strikers) b Idrees Mohammed 1 9 7 2 67%122.2
(Spartans)
....... w
6 Andy Mohammed b Idrees Mohammed 4 9 5 1% 44.4
(strikers) (Spartans)
7 Kaiam Ali (Strikers) not out 0 10 0.0
8 Aamir ali (Strikers)
9 Shaiya Lorde
(Strikers)
10
1
8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 11 (3wd 1nb 5lb 2b Op) TOTAL 54 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10
SCORE 1 21 31 31 48 54
OUTAshraf Ansar Ali Zaheer Abasali Ramzan Ali Faizan Nagavi Andy Safraz Ali
(Strikers) (Strikers) Mohammed (Strikers )
(strikers)
OVER 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.6 7.2 7.6
P'SHIP 1 10 10 0 17 6
BOWLER
Ryan w‘ﬁ 1 4 4.00
Mohammed pnB
(Spartans) R 5
. w1
Shazim Deen 1 5 5.00
(Spartans) NB
R 5
. W
Shaahid 5 1 6 6.00
Mohammed Np
(Spartans) R 6
. w1
Adil p 1 6 6.00
Mohammed pnB
(Spartans) R 8
w 2
Javed p 1 8 8.00
Boodram nB
( Spartans) R 1
. W
Farmann Ali 5 4 1 2 2.00
(Spartans) NB
R 11
. . W
Ismahieel Ali 1 12 1 12.00
(Spartans) NB 1
R 3
w 2
Idrees \p 1 1 4 4.00
Mohammed pNB
(Spartans)
o . . .
/A Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad. page 2
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C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans vs C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers

’ C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans INNINGS

|

C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers INNINGS

o

12
29
43
54
69
89
99

106

W N O o B W N

RUNS WKT BOWLER

Safraz Ali

BALL BY BALL

3wd1.2114

Aamir ali (Strikers) 2 1nb-1414 4 .

Shaiya Lorde
Ashraf Ansar Ali

Faizan Nagavi

21wd 4 1nb 1by 21 2
1T1wd 214 .2
66 WWI1lb1iwd 1

Andy Mohammed 4.4444

Zaheer Abasali

1.441.

Kaiam Ali (Strikers) lwd 4 . 2 W . .

o

0 N O o R W N

RUNS WKT BOWLER

6
"
17
23
31
33
47
54

0

[ N O NS RN

Ryan Mohammed
Shazim Deen
Shaahid

Adil Mohammed
Javed Boodram
Farmann Ali

Ismahieel Ali

Idrees Mohammed 1 W 1lb 2by 1wd 2 W

BALL BY BALL

.12lb.21
12..2W
wd..22.1
L2.2W2
6..2WW
1.0 dwd .
4214 2lb1nb.
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C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans vs C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
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C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
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C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans vs C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers

Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN TEAM

1 Idrees Mohammed (SpartanC15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
2 Shaahid Mohammed (SpartiC15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
3 Zaheer Abasali (Strikers) C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers

4 Safraz Ali (Strikers) C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
5 Ramzan Ali (Strikers) C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
6 Ashraf Ansar Ali C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
7 Andy Mohammed (strikers) C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
8 Faizan Nagavi C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers

9 Adil Mohammed (Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
10 Javed Boodram ( Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
11 Shameer Mohammed (SpariC15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans

12 Kaiam Ali (Strikers) C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM
1 Idrees Mohammed (SpartanC15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
2 Javed Boodram ( Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
3 Faizan Nagavi C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
4 Shazim Deen (Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
5 Adil Mohammed (Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
6 Kaiam Ali (Strikers) C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
7 Farmann Ali (Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
8 Ryan Mohammed (SpartansC15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
9 Shaahid Mohammed (SpartiC15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
10 Safraz Ali (Strikers) C16 Nur-e-lIslam Strikers
11 Ashraf Ansar Ali C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
12 Zaheer Abasali (Strikers) C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
13 Ismahieel Ali (Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
14 Shaiya Lorde (Strikers) C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers
15 Aamir ali (Strikers) C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers

16 Andy Mohammed (strikers) C16 Nur-e-Islam Strikers

R

59

35

13

"

B MIN 4s 6s

28

16

16

9

12

M

17

20

24

13

10

1

3

2

1

SR

210.7

218.8

81.2

122.2

160.0

71.4

44.4

100.0

33.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

o o o o o o o o o o o o

o O

SS N/O 50s 100s

75.0%

81.2%

50.0%

66.7%

40.0%

42.9%

22.2%

50.0%

33.3%

WD

1

NB CT
1

1

Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.

ST ECON

4.00

8.00

14.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

2.00

4.00

6.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

12.00

13.00

17.00

20.00

AVG SR
2.00 3.00
4.00 3.00
7.00 3.00
5.00 6.00
6.00 6.00
7.00 6.00
page 5




